The Engineer’s Immediate RF Source
+1 (866) 558-2786 |  sales@pasternack.com  |  pasternack.com
1  © 2026 Infinite Electronics, Inc. Pasternack is a registered trademark of Infinite Electronics, Inc.
NEX10 Male to NEX10 Male Right Angle Low PIM
Cable 50 CM Length Using SPP-250-LLPL Coax
PE3W17873-50CM
Configuration
•	 Connector 1:  NEX10 Male

-160 dBc
Capacitance 27 [88.58] pF/ft [pF/m]
Inductance 0.067 [0.22] uH/ft [uH/m]
DC Resistance Inner Conductor 3 [9.84] Ohms/1000ft [Ohms/Km]
Specifications by Frequency
The Engineer’s Immediate RF Source
+1 (866) 558-2786 |  sales@pasternack.com  |  pasternack.com
2  © 2026 Infinite Electronics, Inc. Pasternack is a registered trademark of Infinite Electronics, Inc.
NEX10 Male to NEX10 Male Right Angle Low PIM
Cable 50 CM Length Using SPP-250-LLPL Coax
PE3W17873-50CM
Description F1 F2 F3 F4 F5 Units
Frequency 450 500 1000 2500 5800 MHz
0.04 0.04 0.054 0.093 0.148 dB/ft
0.13 0.13 0.18 0.31 0.49 dB/m
PE3W17873-12 12 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.34 0.34 0.36 0.4 0.45 dB 0.12
PE3W17873-24 24 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.38 0.38 0.41 0.49 0.6 dB 0.191
PE3W17873-36 36 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.42 0.42 0.47 0.58 0.75 dB 0.261
PE3W17873-60 60 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.49 0.5 0.57 0.77 1.04 dB 0.401
PE3W17873-50CM 50 CM Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.37 0.37 0.39 0.46 0.55 dB 0.165
Loss due to Connector 1: 0.1 dB
Loss due to Connector 2: 0.2 dB
Base Weight: 0.12 pounds
Additional Weight per Inch: 0.00584 pounds